
B2 2024

CAREGIVER PROFESSIONALE

A2 16.000,00             BUDGET

80.000,00 €     

POSIZIONE 

GRADUATORIA

CODICE 

UTENTE
BENEFICIARIO (COGNOME e NOME) CODICE FISCALE INDIRIZZO COMUNE ASSISTENTE SOCIALE

PRIORITA'  

(1/2/3) - 

MOTIVO 

ESCLUSIONE

AZIONE ISEE  
controllo 

soglia ISEE

IMPORTO 

MENSILE 

EROGABILE

TOTALE

1 19 SARONNO ROSSETTI 1 A2 6.140,00 €          OK 500,00 €              6.000,00 €     74.000,00 €     

2 6 GERENZANO LAFFRANCHI 1 A2 6.323,73 €          OK 500,00 €              1.500,00 €     72.500,00 €     

3 11 SARONNO ROSSETTI 1 A2 8.278,00 €          OK 350,00 €              4.200,00 €     68.300,00 €     

4 14 SARONNO RAVAZZINI 1 A2 9.062,27 €          OK 175,00 €              2.100,00 €     66.200,00 €     

5 17 SARONNO RAVAZZINI 1 A2 9.682,27 €          OK 350,00 €              4.200,00 €     62.000,00 €     

6 22 CARONNO P.LLA GIACOMETTI 1 A2 10.272,00 €        OK 175,00 €              2.100,00 €     59.900,00 €     

7 7 ORIGGIO RICCI 1 A2 11.212,00 €        OK 350,00 €              4.200,00 €     55.700,00 €     

8 12 SARONNO NASR 1 A2 11.674,00 €        OK 350,00 €              4.200,00 €     51.500,00 €     

9 1 CISLAGO MARINO 1 A2 12.908,93 €        OK 250,00 €              3.000,00 €     48.500,00 €     

10 25 CARONNO P.LLA GIACOMETTI 1 A2 13.022,27 €        OK 250,00 €              3.000,00 €     
45.500,00 €     

11 8 ORIGGIO RICCI 1 A2 13.575,07 €        OK 250,00 €              250,00 €         
45.250,00 €     

12 23 CARONNO P.LLA GIACOMETTI 1 A2 13.924,98 €        OK 250,00 €              250,00 €         45.000,00 €     

13 9 UBOLDO RIZZO 1 A2 14.438,67 €        OK 250,00 €              3.000,00 €     42.000,00 €     

14 16 SARONNO ROSSETTI 1 A2 15.792,27 €        OK 250,00 €              3.000,00 €     39.000,00 €     

15 24 CARONNO P.LLA NON IN CARICO 2 A2 6.470,67 €          OK 500,00 €              6.000,00 €     33.000,00 €     

16 21 SARONNO RAVAZZINI 2 A2 6.920,67 €          OK 500,00 €              6.000,00 €     27.000,00 €     

17 2 GERENZANO LAFFRANCHI 2 A2 12.347,61 €        OK 250,00 €              3.000,00 €     24.000,00 €     

18 4 GERENZANO LAFFRANCHI 2 A2 13.328,40 €        OK 250,00 €              3.000,00 €     21.000,00 €     

19 13 SARONNO NON IN CARICO 2 A2 14.531,52 €        OK 250,00 €              3.000,00 €     18.000,00 €     

20 10 SARONNO NASR 2 A2 14.648,62 €        OK 250,00 €              3.000,00 €     

15.000,00 €     

21 3 GERENZANO LAFFRANCHI 2 A2 15.774,53 €        OK 100,00 €              1.200,00 €     

13.800,00 €     

22 18 SARONNO NON IN CARICO 3 A2 6.523,33 €          OK 500,00 €              6.000,00 €     7.800,00 €       

23 20 SARONNO NON IN CARICO A2 16.472,24 €        FUORI SOGLIA -  €                    -  €               

24 15 SARONNO RAVAZZINI A2 26.425,47 €        FUORI SOGLIA -  €                    -  €               

25 5 GERENZANO LAFFRANCHI

attestazione 

ISEE non 

regolare

A2 OK -  €                    -  €               
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di € 16.000


